
590

510

4800*

5100

560 (2%)

520*

630

20

5100

760 (6%)

920

960

550

1100

500

1400 (6%)

1000

2000

3300

5700

5600

200

9300

1700 (4%)

8200

3200 (5%)

780*

140

12000

7900 (10%)

570

1000
990

1700

2100

2600 (3%)

7300

5800
3700

12000

11000

490

2400

1900*

770*226A

FLIPPIN

YELLVILLE

SUMMIT

BULL

PYATT

SHOALS

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

LEGEND_______

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY ARDOT/SIR/TIS JULY 2018

2016 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)
2017 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)


